
Chanakya National Law University
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025--

Examination Notice

Date: 10-09-2025

Allotment of Elective Course "European Union Law"
(Odd Semester, July - December 2025)

All the students are hereby informed that, based on their response, the following Elective
Course has been opened for the ongoing odd semester (July - December 2025):

Sl. No. Elective Courses

European Union Law *1.

Course Credit

01

Faculty Offering the Course

Dr. Ritumbra Manuvie
(Assistant Professor, UniversityCollege
Groningen, The Netherlands)

* Elective(s) being offered by External Resource Person(s)

The allotment list is given below:
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Roll No.

710

765

2748

2779

2812

2841

2853

2855

2858

2517
2520

2533

2569

2571

2584

Name

Rajnish Kumar Roy
Sujeet Kumar
Niharika Singh
Venkatesh Kumar
Ashutosh Ranjan

Shivam Kumar
Tanya Aanand
Tejas

Nishant Kumar Singh
Anushka Rashmi
Ayush Bijalwan
Kunal Jha
Shrey Bhatnagar
Shreyansh Harshit
Yash Singh

Course

LL.M.

LL.M.
B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. (H)

Semester

Sem 1

Sem 1

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 7

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Sem 9

Students are advised to consult the respective course faculty for further details and guidance.

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar, Academic Coordinator, University Website and concerned faculty

members for information and necessary action.
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