## Chanakya National Law University

Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.Notice/261/2025-- 957

Date: 10-09-2025

## **Examination Notice**

Allotment of Elective Course "European Union Law" (Odd Semester, July - December 2025)

All the students are hereby informed that, based on their response, the following Elective Course has been opened for the ongoing odd semester (July - December 2025):

Sl. No.	Elective Courses	Course Credit	Faculty Offering the Course	
1.	European Union Law *	Dr. Ritumbra Manuvie ropean Union Law * 01 (Assistant Professor, Use Groningen, The Nether		

<sup>\*</sup> Elective(s) being offered by External Resource Person(s)

The allotment list is given below:

ID	Roll No.	Name	Course	Semester
1	710	Rajnish Kumar Roy	LL.M.	Sem 1
2	765	Sujeet Kumar	LL.M.	Sem 1
3	2748	Niharika Singh	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
4	2779	Venkatesh Kumar	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
5	2812	Ashutosh Ranjan	B.B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
6	2841	Shivam Kumar	B.B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
7	2853	Tanya Aanand	B.B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
8	2855	Tejas	B.B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
9	2858	Nishant Kumar Singh	B.B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 7
10	2517	Anushka Rashmi	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9
11	2520	Ayush Bijalwan	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9
12	2533	Kunal Jha	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9
13	2569	Shrey Bhatnagar	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9
14	2571	Shreyansh Harshit	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9
15	2584	Yash Singh	B.A., LL.B. (H)	Sem 9

Students are advised to consult the respective course faculty for further details and guidance.

Controller of Examinations

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar, Academic Coordinator, University Website and concerned faculty members for information and necessary action.